
Sr. 
No.

MINERALS ATTOCK CHAKWAL D.G.KHAN JHELUM KHUSHAB MIANWALI RAWALPINDI SARGODHA RAHIM 
YAR 
KHAN

TOTAL G.TOTAL

1 Arg Clay LSM 20452 139709 63715 0 93604 47140 0 0 0 364620

2 Bauxite 0 339 0 310 3494 0 0 0 0 4143

3 Bentonite 0 0 0 775 840 0 0 0 0 1615

4 Brine LSM 0 0 0 5710 0 0 0 0 0 5710

5 Coal 205 31239 0 4030 13817 7420 0 0 0 56710

5-A Coal LSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 China Clay 0 0 0 0 0 1288 0 0 0 1288

7 Dolomite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Fireclay 0 100 0 0 4947 74791 0 0 0 79838

9 Fuller Earth 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 500

10 Gypsum 0 6655 26060 5520 3489 17164 0 0 0 58888

10-A Gypsum LSM 0 6036 4105 2349 0 10558 0 0 0 23048

11 Iron Ore 1639 257 1000 0 75 19580 0 0 0 22551

12 Lime Stone 412784 19013 2500 0 7862 10386 31300 0 0 483845

12-A Lime Stone LSM 57330 596450 291028 45232 368297 375871 60725 0 0 1794933

13 Latrite 1814 805 0 0 2675 1500 0 0 0 6794

14 Marble 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ochers 0 130 0 0 1003 8149 0 0 0 9282

16 Rock Salt 0 67372 0 8825 64050 26837 0 0 0 167085

16-A Rock Salt LSM 0 0 0 32433 64791 1292 0 0 0 98516

17 Silica Sand 0 0 0 0 4505 36675 0 0 0 41180

17-A Silica Sand LSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ord Stone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Lake Salt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Sand gravel (LSM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41180

MINERAL WISE PRODUCTION DATA IN (M.TONS) REPORTED BY FIELD OFFICES  FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025 (ACTUAL)
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